
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 21-1 Heart Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 21-1       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:20 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 Start  
2 6:25 1  8850 Azalea Dr  
3 6:29 2  220 Walnut St  
4 6:31 1  208 Walnut St  
5 6:32 1  183 Walnut St  
6 6:34 2  556 Oak St  
7 6:36 1  7529 Poplar Ave  
8 6:37 1  105 Ash St  
9 6:38 1  7624 Cedar Ave  

10 6:39 1  7620 Cedar Ave  
11 6:41 1  7724 Pine Ave  
12 6:43 1  Dunnavant Rd & Spruce St  
13 6:44 1  Dunnavant Rd & Peach St  
14 6:50 2  7005 Serene Path  
15 6:51 2  6942 Timber Trail Rd  
16 6:52 2  6928 Timber Trail Rd  
17 6:55 8  Bridle Trace Dr & Cambric Ln  
18 7:00 2  7046 Greenwood Ln  
19 7:02 1  968 Valley Cir  
20 7:03 2  936 Valley Cir  
21 7:04 1  863 Valley Cir  
22 7:05 1  840 Valley Cir  
23 7:08 2  756 Valley Cir  
24 7:14 2  1144 Maplewood Dr  
25 7:17 1  1253 Norman Dr  
26 7:19 2  1236 Norman Dr  
27 7:20 2  Norman Dr SW & Ann Ave SW (SE)  
28 7:23 -29  Leeds Elementary School  
29 7:28 -15  Leeds Primary School  
30 7:36 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 End  

   


